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 Hofmann
 Zell
 Janke
 Hippenstiel
 Hecker
 Späth
 Kerl
 Jesberg
 Münzberg
 Geisler
 Fischer
 Klykov
 Lohr
 Rühl
 Wiesener
 Reußwig
 Weiß
 Ehms
 Raab
 Kolbe
 Pilz
 Eckl
 Latinovic
 Düfert
 Helwes
 Luther
 Revay
 Eichhorn
 Herbold
 Bauer
 Hippenstiel
 Gockscha
 Spänhoff
 Stock
 Busch
 Lorenz
 Dingel
 Geis
 Ott
 Sang
 Schmitt
 Steinbauer
 Odenthal
 Hof
 Pauliuc
 Kaiser
 Störer
 Schlegel
 Sträßle
 Schraub
 Weißenborn
 Brändle
 Münzberg
 Link
 Lorenz
 Beyer
 Feiler
 Pohl
 Illing
 Heyer
 Möller
 Mannert
 

 Daniel
 Karlheinz
 Bernd
 Jürgen
 Matthias
 Reiner
 Jürgen
 Rainer
 Roland
 Frank
 Bernd Horst
 Sergej
 Thomas
 Thorsten
 Wilfried
 Christoph
 Günter
 Dieter
 Ernst
 Thomas
 Dieter
 Manfred
 Milan
 Diethelm
 Wolf-Rüdiger
 Martin
 Stefan
 Wolfgang
 Peter
 Falk
 Ulrike
 Patrick
 Holger
 Paul
 Dieter
 Uwe
 Jürgen
 Michael
 Joachim
 Steffen
 Ulrike
 Erich
 Carsten
 Markus Richard
 Constantin
 Wilfried
 Thomas
 Andreas
 Jürgen
 Markus
 Detlef
 Thomas
 Michael
 Sascha
 Frank
 Andreas
 Klaus
 Thomas
 Kai
 Axel
 Gerhard
 Andreas
 

 40582
 21513
 21326
 13335
 47820
 21039
 39204
 33071
 27017
 18030
 3467
 42749
 28550
 44022
 33998
 36772
 4716
 37049
 45702
 45639
 2430
 2201
 38182
 21881
 3817
 33004
 33801
 31896
 16343
 45753
 19550
 35901
 21081
 3832
 44572
 33997
 47234
 3972
 35306
 47279
 41488
 43171
 41821
 44441
 39118
 3286
 42232
 47275
 12669
 39859
 5228
 30175
 26938
 37592
 39784
 46545
 35052
 44066
 41141
 43670
 13667
 45347
 

 SLG GKS Gelnhausen
 SLG Edertal
 SLG Gießen 98
 SLG Wilhelm Tell
 SLG Gießen 98
 SLG Gießen 98
 SLG Gießen 98
 SLG Wetteranus
 SLG Stadtallendorf
 SLG Wilhelm Tell
 SLG Seemental
 SLG Waldecker Land
 SLG Edertal
 SLG Gießen 98
 SLG Oberursel
 SLG Linsengericht
 SLG Gießen 98
 SLG Gießen 98
 SLG Wilhelm Tell
 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe
 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe
 SLG Edertal
 SLG Schotten
 SLG Gießen 98
 SLG Herkules
 SLG Vulkania Büding
 SLG Maintal e.V.
 SLG Neudorf
 SLG Herkules
 SLG Schotten
 SLG Wilhelm Tell
 SLG Seemental
 SLG Kassel
 SLG Linsengericht
 SLG Kassel
 SLG Oberursel
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Herkules
 SLG Wetzlar
 SLG Schotten
 SLG GKS Gelnhausen
 SLG GKS Gelnhausen
 SLG GKS Gelnhausen
 SLG Schotten
 SLG Linsengericht
 SLG Seemental
 SLG Maintal e.V.
 SLG Kinzigtal
 SLG Seemental
 SLG Wilhelm Tell
 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe
 SLG Wetzlar
 SLG Stadtallendorf
 SLG Kinzigtal
 SLG Kassel
 SLG Kassel
 SLG Wetteranus
 SLG Maintal e.V.
 SLG Linsengericht
 SLG Maintal e.V.
 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe
 SLG Maintal e.V.
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